Biasi / Lorenza12
Single
Horizontal
White
Lorenza
vertical
Biasi / Lorenza13
Horizontal single
Model Colour Height (mm) Length (mm) Depth (mm) Output Watts Price
LHSW595-600 White 595 600 65 431 £168
LHSW595-900 White 595 900 65 591 £192
LHSW595-1200 White 595 1200 65 766 £214
Model Colour Height (mm) Length (mm) Depth (mm) Output Watts Price
LVSW1800-295 White 1800 295 65 554 £178
LVSW1800-445 White 1800 445 65 831 £229
LVSW1800-595 White 1800 595 65 1108 £281
LVSA1800-295 Anthracite 1800 295 65 554 £212
LVSA1800-445 Anthracite 1800 445 65 831 £275
LVSA1800-595 Anthracite 1800 595 65 1108 £337
LVSC1800-410 Chrome 1800 410 65 792 £430
LVSC1800-550 Chrome 1800 550 65 1057 £528
Vertical single
Lorenza is a modern contemporary flat panel radiator,
available in white, anthracite and chrome in vertical and
white in the horizontal. The single panel option helps keep
the overall projection down to just 71mm from the wall
whilst the stunning finish helps it become the focal point of
any room.
Lorenza single
Biasi / Lorenza14
Lo
re
nz
a
do
ub
le
Lorenza double offers the same benefits as the single but
with a greater output, available in both white and anthracite
Model Colour Height (mm) Length (mm) Depth (mm) Output Watts Price
LHDW595-600 White 595 600 74 790 £329
LHDW595-900 White 595 900 74 882 £379
LHDW595-1200 White 595 1200 74 1180 £429
Model Colour Height (mm) Length (mm) Depth (mm) Output Watts Price
LVDW1800-295 White 1800 295 74 880 £337
LVDW1800-445 White 1800 445 74 1330 £434
LVDW1800-595 White 1800 595 74 1771 £533
LVDA1800-295 Anthracite 1800 295 74 880 £404
LVDA1800-445 Anthracite 1800 445 74 1330 £522
LVDA1800-595 Anthracite 1800 595 74 1771 £640
Vertical double
Horizontal double